OCTOBER
Island
Date
3-Oct Lopez
9-Oct Orcas
10-Oct Orcas
12-Oct Orcas
22-Oct San Juan
23-Oct San Juan
24-Oct San Juan

26-0Oct San Juan

Totals

Projected Disposal

Day

Wed.

Tues.

Wed.

Fri.

Mon.

Tues

Wed.

Fri

Total Weight

370
1830
2750
2620
2990
3080
2360

2120

17,750

$ 843.13

Number of
Setouts

39
62
53
57
62
53

47

373

Number of
Cans

12

54

79

72

81

83

67

66

502



Average Weight Average Weight

of Set-out per can
46.25 30.83
46.92 33.89
44.35 34.81
49.43 36.39
52.46 36.91
49.68 37.11
44.53 35.22

45.11 32.12



NOVEMBER

Island Day Number of Number of Average W\
Total Weight Setouts Cans of Set-out
Date

7-Nov Lopez Wed. 880 17 26 51.76
9-Nov Orcas Fri. 3760 61 104 61.64
13-Nov Orcas Tues 2850 45 86 63.33
14-Nov Orcas Wed. 3660 59 112 62.03
23-Nov San Juan Fri. 3280 55 96 59.64
26-Nov San Juan Mon 3670 63 109 58.25
27-Nov San Juan Tues 5210 88 152 59.20
28-Nov San Juan Wed. 4040 70 124 57.71

Totals 27,350 458 809

Projected Disposal $1,299.13



leight Average Weight
per can
33.85
36.15
33.14
32.68
34.17
33.67
34.28

32.58



DECEMBER

Island
Date
5-Dec Lopez
11-Dec Orcas
12-Dec Orcas
14-Dec Orcas
24-Dec San Juan
25-Dec San Juan
26-Dec San Juan
28-Dec San Juan
Totals

Projected Disposal

Day

Wed
Tues
Wed
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed

Fri

Number of
Total Weight Setouts

960 17

3250 55

4210 69

4420 74

5080 83

6200 103

5620 94

3500 65
33,240 560

$1,578.90

Number of

Cans

28

101

126

132

141

178

159

108

973

Average Weight
of Set-out

56.47

59.09

61.01

59.73

61.20

60.19

59.79

53.85

Average Weight
per can

34.29

32.18

33.41

33.48

36.03

34.83

35.35

32.41



JANUARY

Island Day Number of Number of
Total Weight Setouts Cans
Date

2-Jan Lopez Wed 840 16 26
8-Jan Orcas Tues 2880 52 86
9-Jan Orcas Wed 3830 63 119
11-Jan Orcas Thurs 3420 62 101
22-Jan San Juan Tues 5480 108 158
23-Jan San Juan Wed 5210 102 142
25-Jan San Juan Fri 3560 67 106
28-Jan San Juan Mon 4680 94 124
Totals 29,060 548 836

Disposall $ 1,380.35



Average Weight Average Weight

of Set-out per can
52.50 32.308
55.38 33.488
60.79 32.185
55.16 33.861
50.74 34.684
51.08 36.690
53.13 33.585

49.79 37.742



